

Ex New No.219/16
Old No.41/11
Ratti Ram v. Union of India

05.12.2017

Present : None for DH.

Ms. Neha Gupta proxy for Sh. Mridul Jain, ld.
counsel for Union of India, seeks time, as main counsel is not
available.

Put up on 23.02.2018 for arguments in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 05.12.17