

NEW Ex. No. 219/16
RATIRAM VS UOI

11.05.2018

Present : Sh. Inder Singh Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. counsel for UOI along with Sh.
Sanjeev, Patwari from office of East Distt.

Time is sought by Ld. counsel for DH to comply
with order dated 23.02.18. Copy be supplied for disposal of
application/objection. Put up on 10.08.2018

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 11.05.18