

Ex. No. 219/16
RATTIRAM VS UOI

16.11.2018

Present: Ms. Anju Tyagi proxy for Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for
DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for UOI along with Sh. Ram
Khilari, Kanoongo, LAC East.

Ms.Tyagi seeks time to furnish the memo of
parties/clarifications, on 01.03.2019. Last opportunity is
given.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.11.2018