

Ex No.219/16
Ratti Ram v. UOI

23.08.2019

Present : Sh. Himanshu Verma, proxy for Sh. Inder Singh,
ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. counsel for Union of India
alongwith Sh. Ram Khiladi, Kanoongo from LAC,
District East.

Amended memo of parties is still not filed. Last
opportunity is given.

Put up on 04.01.2020 for amended memo with copy
to Sh. Jain and disposal of the objections, in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 23.08.19