

EX. NO. 219/16
RATTI RAM VILL DALLUPURA
VS.
U.O. I.

17.03.2021

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for the Decree
Holder.

Ms. Subhashree Mohapatra, Ld. Proxy for Ms.

Aastha Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the Union of India.

Ld. Counsel for the Decree Holder has filed
Amended memo of parties. Copy supplied.

Put up on 10.09.2021 for arguments on the
Application for Substitution in terms of order dated 23.02.2018.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.03.2021