

EX 219/16

RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA Vs. U. O. I.

13.10.2023

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Id. Counsel for DH.

Sh. Satish Sharma, Id. Counsel for UOI along-with

Sh. Dheeraj Tiwari and Sh. Rahul, DEO, LAC, East.

Steps not taken by either side. In the interest of justice, one last and final opportunity granted to both the sides for compliance of previous order.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings on **08.12.2023.**

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.10.2023