

EX 219/16  
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA  
Vs.  
U. O. I.

05.07.2024

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH.  
Mr. Ashish, Senior Assistant, O/o LAC (East).

Previous order not complied by Union of India.

Today again adjournment sought on behalf of Union  
of India for want of main counsel since he is unwell today.

Not opposed.

Request considered and allowed.

At request, put up for compliance of previous order/  
further proceedings on **02.08.2024**.

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)  
District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.07.2024