

EX 219/16
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA
Vs.
U. O. I.

07.03.2025

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Mr. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Union of India
along-with Mr. Laxmi Kant, Patwari, O/o LAC
(East).

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks some time for compliance
of previous order dated 17.01.2025.

At request, put up for further proceedings on
02.05.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/07.03.2025