

EX 219/16
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA
Vs.
U. O. I.

25.07.2025

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Mr. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Union of India
along-with Mr. Laxmi Kant, Patwari, O/o LAC
(East).

Copy of order dated 08.12.2020 passed in the
execution petition bearing EX No.175/2016 filed on behalf of the
DH. The same is taken on record. Copy supplied.

Put up for arguments on objections on 19.09.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.07.2025