

EX 219/16  
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA  
Vs.  
U. O. I.

19.09.2025

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.  
Mr. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.  
(Joined through VC)  
Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Kanungo, O/o LAC (East)  
present in the Court.

Part arguments heard on the objections filed on  
behalf of Union of India.

At request, put up for further arguments on  
objections on **10.10.2025**.

(Hem Singh)  
District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.09.2025