

EX 219/16
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA
Vs.
U. O. I.

15.11.2025

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI through
VC.

No time left for orders as arguments heard in CS
2261/16 titled as “Sudhir Chandra Vs. Col. Dinesh Chandra”.

Put up for purpose fixed on **21.11.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.11.2025