

EX 219/16
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA
Vs.
U. O. I.

14.01.2026

Present : None.

Since none present on behalf of both the parties, in the interest of justice, put up for purpose fixed on **30.01.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/14.01.2026