

EX 219/16
RATTI RAMVILLDALLUPURA
Vs.
U. O. I.

05.02.2026

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. counsel for DH. (Joined
through VC)

None for Union of India.

Despite repeated calls, none appeared on behalf of
Union of India.

Put up for purpose fixed on 13.02.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.02.2026